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M.LIB.I.SC   

SELECTION LIST - 2021 -2022 

 

     TOTAL ALLOTTED SEATS   – 20 

 

 

 

S.NO 

 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

 

APPLICATION 

NO 

 

GENDER 

 

COMMUNI

TY 

 

%MAR

KS 

OC =06 

OC1 ANNU. J MKUPG2123416 FEMALE OC 85 

OC2 NAGAJOTHI S MKUPG2125994 FEMALE MBC 76.5 

OC3 EVANGELINE DEEPIKA A MKUPG2123340 FEMALE BC 74 

OC4 AISHWARYA 

RADHAKRISHNAN R 

MKUPG211073 FEMALE OC 71.4 

OC5 BAVITHA B MKUPG2125780 FEMALE BC 67.7 

OC6 KOWSALYA.K MKUPG2125843 FEMALE MBC 67 

BC =05  

BC1 SUGANYA LAKSHMI P MKUPG2126055 FEMALE BC 66.3 

BC2 SURIYA V MKUPG2122560 MALE BC 59 

BC3 JESMI J MKUPG2125933 FEMALE BC 51.6 

BC4 KUGAN BABU KK MKUPG2122832 MALE BC 49.2 

BC5 SIVAKUMAR N MKUPG2125197 MALE BC 48.6 

BC(M) =  01 VACANT 

MBC = MBC(V)/MBC/DNC/ - MBC = 04 
 

MBC  (V) 1  = VACANT 

MBC  (V)  2 = VACANT 

MBC 1 MUTHURAJA R MKUPG210686 MALE MBC 62.6 

MBC/DNC 1 NANTHINI M MKUPG2122714 FEMALE MBC/DNC 58 

SC (A)- 3% =01; ST-1%  =01 

SC 1 AJITH B MKUG2125041 MALE SC 54.7 

SC 2       = VACANT 

SC 3       = VACANT 

SC(A )   = 1 VACANT 

ST          =1 VACANT 

 SPECIAL QUOTA(EX-SERVICE)-01 

EX-SERVICE 

MAN 1 

RAMYA DEVI R MKUPG2125222 FEMALE BC 57 
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MERIT LIST - 2021 -2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.No Name of the candidate Application No Gender 
Commun

ity 
%Marks 

1.  ANNU.J MKUPG2123416 Female OC 85 

2.  NAGAJOTHI S MKUPG2125994 Female MBC 76.5 

3.  EVANGELINE DEEPIKA A MKUPG2123340 Female BC 74 

4.  AISHWARYA 

RADHAKRISHNAN 

MKUPG211073 Female OC 71.4 

5.  BAVITHA.B MKUPG2125780 Female BC 67.7 

6.  KOWSALYA .K MKUPG2125843 Female MBC 67 

7.  SUGANYA LAKSHMI P MKUPG2126055 Female BC 66.3 

8.  MUTHURAJA R MKUPG210686 Male MBC 62.6 

9.  SURIYA V MKUPG2122560 Male BC 59 

10.  NANTHINI M MKUPG2122714 Female MBC 58 

11.  RAMYA DEVI R MKUPG2125222 Female BC 57 

12.  VIJAYA KUMAR M MKUPG2125118 Male MBC 55 

13.  AJITH B MKUPG2125041 Male SC 54.7 

14.  JESMI J MKUPG2125933 Female BC 51.6 

15.  KUGAN BABU KK MKUPG2122832 Male BC 49.2 

16.  SIVAKUMAR N MKUPG2125197 Male BC 48.6 

17.  PRIYADHARSHINI D MKUPG2122585 Female BC Rejected Application 

18.  KAVIMUKHIL T MKUPG2123760 Female BC Rejected Application 

19.  MUNEESWARI M MKUPG2125251 Female SC Rejected Application 

20.  SHUNMATHY RAJAM S MKUPG2126112 Female BC Rejected Application 

21.  AATHI VIJAYALAKSHMI T MKUPG2122931 Female OC Rejected Application 

22.  MARNADU C MKUPG2123743 Male SC Rejected Application 

23.  NIVETHAN C. B MKUPG2126135 Male OC Rejected Application 

24.  SUMITHIRA K MKUPG212163 Female SC Rejected Application 

25.  KALEESWARI M MKUPG211167 Female MBC Rejected Application 

26.  BHAVITHRA A MKUPG211388 Female OC Rejected Application 

27.  ATHULYA S 

ARAVINDAKSHAN 

MKUPG210989 Female OC Rejected Application 

28.  MOHAN N MKUPG2123284 Male BC Rejected Application 

29.  BALAJI K MKUPG2124601 Male SC Rejected Application 


